

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

RP No.138/2021
CM No.8912/2021

Narayan Dass

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

Radha Soami Satsang Beas Board

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Sachin Dogra, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
06.04.2022

On mention taken out of turn.

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel appearing for the respondents.

List on 27.04.2022.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
06.04.2022
Surinder